Job Type

(818) 768-5511

TRANS GLOBE TRANSGLOBE (800) 446-9092 JOb Name ... .
LIGHTING hello@tglighting.com COMPANY &, . in
USA QUANLIY e

5124
Chandler

Finish Rubbed Oil Bronze
Finish Code ROB

Fixture Dimensions 9.0W x 25.0H

Bulb Type Candelabra base (E-12)
Number of bulbs 3

Bulbs included No

Wattage 40

Voltage 120

Location Rating Damp

Canopy Dimensions 433W x 1.0Hx 4.33D
Dimmable Yes

Mirjimum Hanging o5

Height

msiggtjm Hanging 590.5

Sepedgeine v

Shade Type Seeded Glass
lllumination Direction Ambient

E@“ LENGTH:9in(22.8cm)

. HEIGHT:25in(63.5cm) to 59.5in(151cm)
8in.(22.8cm) DIAMETER:9in(22.8cm)

TOP VIEW 4.75in.(12cm)

—: 1.375in.

(2.5cm)
25in.
(63.5cm)
59.5in.
(151cm)
21.5in.
(54.8cm)
9in.(22.8cm) 9in.(22.8cm)
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

€.
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